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THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY

STATE OF GEORGIA

BOND CALENDAR

Wednesday, October 15 2025 at

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Page 1

commence on 01:30

25-W-7945

25-W-6318

25-W-7950

25-W-7966

25-W-7339

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

25061973

25-07023

2025-0015722

25062144

25057249

POLICE NO

BELL, TYREE ARTHUR 

BROWN, ERNEST KEITH 

CLARK, THERESA MARIE

COLLINS, JONATHAN

LAMAR 

DAVIS, DERWIN 

DEFENDANT

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

OPEN CONTAINER

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

DRIVER USE DUE CARE/NO DISTRAC

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A

HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER (FIRST

OFF)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

RESIDENCE CHANGE-FAILURE TO

REGISTER

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

THEFT BY TAKING >1500

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

KIDNAPPING

BATTERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

HEATH, TIMOTHY A 

GORDON, SIMS WRIGHT 

ATTORNEY

001123990

001107378

000823798

001123959
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Page 2

commence on 01:30

25-W-7856

25-W-7897

25-W-8016

25-W-7272

25-W-7842

25-W-7604

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

11

25-061330

2025-0015615

25-08925

25056833

8789

25059180

POLICE NO

DOMINGUEZ, LUIS

CERVANTES 

GARCIA, KELVIN

ALFONSO 

HARRIS, DEANGELO

DAMOND 

JACKSON, DANIEL

MARTIN 

JONES, NATHANIEL

MAKAIL 

LITTLE, MICHAEL 

DEFENDANT

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

ITEMS PROHIBITED FOR POSESSION BY

INMATES

SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

BATTERY

RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY-INSULT/PROVOKE

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

CHARGES

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

CHAMBERS, ROBERT A 

ATTORNEY

000889231

001091205

001123964

001123911
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Page 3

commence on 01:30

25-W-3963

25-W-7815

25-W-7888

25-W-7885

25-W-7979

25-W-7710

WARRANT NO

12

13

14

15

16

17

25009875

25060934

25061552

25061536

25062283

2515990

POLICE NO

MULVIHILL, STEVEN

MATTHEW 

OZUNA, EDUARDO 

PAYTON, ANTHONY 

PEREZ, GERARDO 

TURNER, TAMARA GAIL 

WILLIAMS, AHMAD

RAHKMAN 

DEFENDANT

THEFT BY CONV PER PROP >1500

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPEN CONTAINER

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

SIMPLE ASSAULT

ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A CHILD

STATUTORY RAPE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CHARGES

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

ATTORNEY

001117963

001123827

001123935

000906714

001123950
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Page 4

commence on 01:30

25-W-7926

WARRANT NO

18 25055304

POLICE NO

WISE, RAHEIN LAVELLE

DEFENDANT

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BATTERY

CHARGES

F

M

ATTORNEY

001009265SOID:


